Ergebnisliste
13.Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf 2019

10. Spergauer Pokallauf

15.09.2019
Veranstalter: SG Spergau
Gesamtleiter: Tilo Buschendorf
Protokoll: Christoph Preuf3
Zeit/Ort: 10.00 Uhr, Spergau - Sportanlage am Sumpfwald
Wetter: ca. 23°C, sonnig
4,2 km
MKU10
1. Damien Trau 2010 Possenhain 25:39 min.
MJU14
1. Martin Till Theile 2007 TSV Leuna 19:12 min.
2. Karlson Kittler 2007 TSV Leuna 19:16 min.
3. Valentino Résner 2006 HC Burgenland 21:36 min.
4. Ben Carey 2006 GroRkayna 23:02 min.
MJU16
1. Theodor Hammerl 2004 TSV Leuna 17:20 min.
2. Sebastian Liebscher 2005 SV Braunsbedra 18:34 min.
3. Michel Jensch 2005 SG Spergau 18:54 min.
4. Hendrik Stephan 2005 TSV Leuna 20:23 min.
5. Marcel Kromp 2005 Possenhain 41:58 min.
MJU18
1. John Rosenbaum 2002 SV Braunsbedra 16:26 min.
2. Philip Fischer 2003 Possenhain 19:08 min.
Maénner
1. Andreu Marcelo Sharon 1991 Merseburg 19:41 min.
2. Justus Biirger 1999 Merseburg 23:33 min.
M55
1. Falko Bernstein 1964 SG Spergau 17:42 min.
M65
1. Riidiger Hagner 1954 HSG Merseburg 25:32 min.
2. Reiner Nitsche 1952 Merseburg 34:05 min.
M75
1. Norbert Jankofsky 1940 SG Spergau 28:54 min.



M80
1. Johannes Ueberall

wJu14
1. Julia Liebscher

Frauen
1. Jennifer Tauche

W45
1. Ines Hammerl
2. Susanne Gloger

W50
1. Birgit Hoppe

8,4 km

MJU18
1. Ben Rosenbaum

M35
1. Michael Weps

1. Martin Popp

1. Jiirgen Kiihne
2. Sascha Handel

1. Jiirgen Bergner
2. Torsten Kiister

1. Jiirgen Haake

M60
1. Frank Hiibner

M65
1. Reiner Gorges

M?75
1. Martin Deparade

W45
1. Ulrike ReiRig

1938

2007

1994

1973
1971

1969

2002

1983

1978

1971
1973

1965
1965

1964

1956

1953

1944

1970

Bad Lauchstadt

SV Braunsbedra

Merseburg

TSV Leuna

Lieskau

SV Braunsbedra

SV 1916 Beuna

SG Spergau

TC Merseburg
TSV Leuna

SV Braunsbedra
SG Spergau

Merseburg

Merseburg

Eintracht Theissen

VSG Saaletal Wettin

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

31:02 min.

20:45 min.

31:14 min.

20:54 min.
28:34 min.

25:53 min.

31:22 min.

1:05:06 h

36:24 min.

34:06 min.
44:41 min.

41:38 min.
50:38 min.

46:01 min.

48:29 min.

43:31 min.

44:35 min.

50:39 min.



W50
1. Ines Thamm

W60
1. Renate Grofmann

12,8km

Maénner
1. Marco Rudolph

M40
1. Torsten Christoph
2. Marcel Liebscher
3. Rene Schubert

1. Sven Donath
2. Sven Reifig
3. Hansi Knaust

M50
1. Sven Nelke
. Jens Hirschelmann

2
3. Uwe Pantke
4. Ralph Stephan

1. Gerd Matalla
2. Wolfram Schreyer

1. Hendrik Weber

1. Erwin Spitzmiiller
2. Reiner Wagner

1. Wolfgang Dietzsch
2. Giinther Ulrich

1. Hartmut Franke

1. Jana Timm

1967

1957

1989

1979
1978
1975

1974
1970
1970

1969
1967
1966
1968

1961
1964

1958

1951
1953

1949
1947

1944

1971

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

Meuschau

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra
Blueline Performance

SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna
DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

SG Spergau
Merseburg
LAV Halensia
Leuna

SV 1916 Beuna
SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

Leipzig
Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra
SV 1916 Beuna

VSG Saaletal Wettin

LAV Halensia

51:15 min.

49:26 min.

50:59 min.

57:20 min.
59:22 min.
1:10:36 h

59:22 min.
1:00:47 h
1:10:10 h

54:56 min.
56:30 min.
58:21 min.
1:06:10 h

54:24 min.
1:11:06 h

1:23:53 h

1:08:02 h
1:09:09 h

1:08:01 h
1:13:45h

1:08:46 h

1:08:23 h



W50

bl e

W55

W65

Steffi Bernstein
Ramona Barthel
Rauni Schaarschmidt
Gabriele Rost

Barbara Tauche

. Angelika Loch

1,4km

Mainnlich

PN AW

Jakob Ostermann
Otto Koblenz
Kilian Kamionka
Paul Willnow
Nico Niezsch
Felix Schmidt
Felix Satorius
Henri Born

Paul Hesse

. Anton Jacobi

. Pascal Turzer

. Leander Borchert

. Aiko Escher

. Anton Jenzsch

. Sascha Gemeinhardt

Weiblich

PN AW

Leonie Schneller
Lilia Bertram

Elina Frischkemuth
Victoria Aurelia Hahn
Judy Hauptrock
Aleida Mariel Kriiger
Marie Carey
Savannah Hartmann
Emma Lautner

. Robyn Maria Schob
. Gerit Stephan

. Henriette Stolle

. Fine Flige

. Aurelia Simmert

. Neele Schladebach
. Elisa Hartung

1966
1965
1967
1969

1962

1950

2009
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009

2010

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

SG Spergau
SG Spergau

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

Askania 09 Nietleben

Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

3a
3b
3b
3a
3b
3b
4b
4b
3a
4a
3b
4b

3b

4a
4b

3b
da

4b
3a
3b
4a
4b
3a
4b
3b
3b
3b

55:27 min.
1:04:44 h
1:19:22 h
1:24:36 h

1:29:27 h

1:06:49 h

5:50 min.
6:02 min.
6:12 min.
6:36 min.
6:55 min.
7:04 min.
7:32 min.
8:09 min.
8:10 min.
8:13 min.
8:31 min.
8:55 min.
9:01 min.
9:15 min.
11:31 min.

6:34 min.
6:36 min.
6:49 min.
6:50 min.
6:51 min.
7:03 min.
7:30 min.
7:33 min.
8:27 min.
8:33 min.
8:45 min.
9:26 min.
9:27 min.
9:27 min.
9:29 min.
11:46 min.



1,0 km

Mainnlich

PN AWM

Felix Maak

Ben Trinks

Max Kraus
Muhammed Bayri
Chester Jany

Finn Binnemann
Sebastian Glahe
Jesse Thiele

Ben Luca Schmidt

. Alexander Rohde

. Oskar Fred Fritsche
. Tim Hosemann

. Konrad LinfSner

. Paul Borns

. Maxim Sarok

. Maurice Olbrich

. Dylan Schob

. Oskar Reimold

. Pepe Franke

. Felix Scheithauer
. Vincent Klepzig

. Vincent Habenicht
. Erik Weillmann

. Jannik Turzer

Weiblich

PN AWN

Marie Helbig

Sophie Lubin

Emma Kops

Laura Laufer

Tara Janszky

Wilma Simon
Kassandra Hartmann
Sarah Eberhardt
Synke Stephan

. Nele Christoph

. Charlotte Halliger
. Lea Tornow

. Anni-Charlotte Koch
. Clara Hesse

. Luise Kaiser

. Matilda Borner

. Emmelie Hahn

. Luna Laske

. Lisa-Marie Ebert
. Frances Schob

2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2013
2012
2011
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2011

2b
2b
2b
2b
2a
1b
la
2b
1b
2a
2b
1b
1b
1b
2b
2a
1b
2a
1b
2a
la
la
2b
la

2b
2a
2a
la
2b
2b
la
la
2b
2a
la
1b
2a
la
2a
1b
1b
1b
2a
2b

5:20 min.
5:29 min.
5:45 min.
5:46 min.
5:52 min.
5:56 min.
6:00 min.
6:13 min.
6:27 min.
6:43 min.
6:46 min.
6:47 min.
7:00 min.
7:01 min.
7:08 min.
7:15 min.
7:24 min.
7:31 min.
8:00 min.
8:02 min.
8:04 min.
8:07 min.
8:42 min.
9:02 min.

5:33 min.
5:39 min.
5:54 min.
5:59 min.
6:18 min.
6:25 min.
6:25 min.
6:27 min.
6:41 min.
6:46 min.
6:46 min.
6:51 min.
6:58 min.
7:16 min.
7:20 min.
7:33 min.
7:37 min.
7:40 min.
7:48 min.
7:53 min.



21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Fabienne Kossek
Clara Eckert

Lilli Kéhler

Elina Schladebach
Momoe Téanzer
Charlotte Joestel
Larissa Rosner
Myral Bennemann
Nora Franke

2012
2011
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2011

la
2a
2a
la
la
2b
1b
la
2a

8:04 min.
8:05 min.
8:08 min.
8:40 min.
8:46 min.
8:58 min.
9:17 min.
9:19 min.
9:28 min.



